X
By X Y Z A hOBUXED | Ty MOZER E
30Su (25A) 95 60 43 M10x45 17 0~3
40Su  (324) 107 69 43 M10x45 17 0~3
50Su  (40A) 113 75 43 M10x45 17 0~3
B0Su  (50A) 131 86 45 M10x45 17 | 0O~3
755u  (B5A) 149 102 45 M10x55 17 0~3
80Su (80A) 165 115 45 M10x55 17 0~3
100Su (100A) 205 147 50 M16x7/3 24 O~6
125Su (125A) 239 176 50 M16x73 24 0~b
150Su (150A) 268 204 50 M1Bx7/3 24 0~B

AR RERBOVTPEECRETHILHHYET,

Z
- HAKEHERERIMT Y- EIBEL
ATV ABRERE SAS361 #EE&®
%2 B 5 4 H B 48 % %
@D | nvIsy SCS14 2
@ | #izTwh MiEEEPDOM 1
ONEI SUS316 2
@ | Fwh SUS316 o)
COREIIIDE ISANT- 2
/\ 23 % - HE
A X
I B & BE
/N SUS-TOP Y254
/\ % &
A BEULRSYRBE 25 Jad 7 MNBIITE
/\| B5RBELTHE Tow [Pga [Bop [RECACE 3
#e| #A8  WEXE £ERs (VL 2007% B8R =28H
. l - 25 Ijﬁé
wiat | 7T 7)) messsrs SSP-0010




